O

O

CONTRACT MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Date: July 31,2013
Contract Number: CVS-12-089-01

Modification Number: One

Issued By: Commonwealth of Virginia

Department of Social Services
Division of Community and Volunteer Services
Office of Newcomer Services

Contractor: Catholic Charities of the Arlington Diocese,
Migration & Refugee Services

Commodity: Refugee Social Services (RSS)
Targeted Assistance Program (TAP)

This Supplemental Agreement is entered into pursuant to the provision of the basic contract.

Description of Modification:

I. The Refugee Social Services (RSS) budget is revised. Reference the RSS (Attachment A)

budget revision as of July 1, 2012,

2. The Targeted Assistance Program (TAP) budget is revised. Reference the TAP (Attachment

B) budget revision as of July 1, 2012.

The amount of the contract remained unchanged, except for the changes provided herein. All
other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged and in full effect.

Catholic Charities of the Arlington
Diocese, Migration & Refugee Services

By:_,

/
At Zenns foribd+ (5 0 g/S|i3

NAME AND TITLE DATE

Commonwealth of Virginia
Department of Social Services

By: D unred R -m, Sk
Donnto RRazveN, . O

B-2)-/3
NAME AND TITLE DATE




Vv juswiaydelly

00°000'6TSS

00°00%'TS
00'000°29$
00°000°8S
00°0009$
00°000°C$
00°0$
00°005°CTS
00°00TS
00°0008.S
00°000'8£€S

UONEIYIPOIA Bul
198png £TOZAd paisanbay

00'000°6TS

ST0TTT
00'000°s¢
00'0ST’S
88'8VLC
00°00S‘T
CEYIT'EC
000T¢
LTEET'E0T
8T €LL'9SE

123png
SSY €T0TAL |ewBLIQ

v unuvruvmnmnn - n un

V10l

uawdojanaq Jjeis
pundiusi|p

[9ABJ ]

salddng ajgewnsuo)
gunutd

Juswdinbg

S9N B Juay
23e3150(

S1jouag ‘dw3

Asejes

(SSY) s=21A49s fe1d0S 298nyay :wesfo.d
€7,1d3S - ZT, 10 T0-680-ZT-SAD :Jaquinp 13e43U0)

$92|AJ9S 998n4aY pue uolesSIA ‘859201Q UOIBUIlIY BY3 JO SB1ILIBYD II[OYIR) :BWEeN J01BIIUOT)

uonesyIpoA 198png €T0TZ A44 10} 15anbay

UOHEILIPOIN 198PNg SSY 959201Q UOIBUILIY BY3 JO SAIHIEYD JljOY1RD)




g juswydeny

00°000°08TS

00'00LS
00°00S‘€TS
00°06£CS$
00°008‘TS
00°002$
00°0$
00°000CTS
00°0TS
00°000°9¢S
00'000°€2TS

uol1edIPON Bul]
198png £T0TA4 paisanbay

00°000°08T

SE9¢L
00°000°ST
00°0STC
00°006
00°009

YT 9T6'TT
r'ocl
€T'T89°0¢
9L'666LTT

123png
dVL1 €T0ZAS [ew1BLQ

A2 V0 U Vs i Vo S ¥ o R VR V2 R V5 R Vs SR ¥ 8

1v.i0L

Juswdo|aAaq Jie1s
pungiuai|)

EL:3NE

saljddng ajgewnsuo)
Sunuud

1usawdinbg

S9N B 1usy
98e3150d

sijouag ‘dwi3z

Asejes

(dv1) wesdoud aouessissy 198.e] :wesdoud
€T,3d3S - ZT,3P0 T0-680-ZT-SAD :Jaquinp 19e43U0)

$321A13S 993n)3Y pue uonesSiK ‘@s8201g u0IBuIY Y3 JO SAIHIBYD I1|OYIRY) :BWEN JO1IeIIUO)

uo11e3IPOIN 198pNg E£TOT Ad4 404 3sanbay

uoIRILIPO 138pNg dV1 35901Q UOISUIY Y3 JO SBIILIEYD JIjOY1e)




